2022-23 Long Term Plan

Computing

Science

Geography

Time Available

Summer Year“3'i:or.|.g Term Planning

171:06 Allocated Time 173:06 Allocated Balance

-01:59

Allocated %

101%

Curriculum Weeks 6.8 Planned Time 174:52 Planned Balance -03:45 Planned % 102%
Theme (i:‘r':: Theme c:.:: Theme Guide Time] Theme c:.::

Time Overview

Subject

Discrete

Total Time
We Are Pollsters

What did the Romans do

Total Time

Discrete

Discrete

Total Time

00:00

Planned
Allocated

'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice
(including e-safety)
Total Time
We Are Physicists - Light

Total Time

Science Consolidation &

Assessment

Total Time

Total Time

00:00

Difference
Planned
Allocated

'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice

Total Time

Total Time
We are engineers -

Total Time

Total Time

00:00

Difference

Planned

Term Annual

03:30
03:25

19:36
18:48

-00:04
09:21
10:16

- 00:48
72:57
71:46

00:55
05:21

-01:10
28:57

Catapults Allocated 04:33 27:37

'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice S e 00:47 -01:19l
Total Time Total Time Total Time Total Time 00:00 JPlanned 00:21 21:27
Allocated 00:00 22:37

'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice| 00:21 Difference - 00:21 01:10
Total Time 07:21 Total Time 02:30 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 Planned 09:51 20:57
The Romans 07:00 The Romans - 02:30 . )
Fishbourne Palace trip Allocated 09:34 19:20
'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice| 00:21 N MM _00:16 -01:36
Total Time 00:21 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 JPlanned 00:21 30:12
R.E. Allocated 00:00 27:35
'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice| 00:21 IDifference -00:21  -02:36
Total Time 01:21 Total Time 03:00 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 |Planned 04:21 25:27
» Sketching - Textured Spheres 01:00 Clay Tllglf"-lsTexture 03:00 Allocated 04:33 24:08
'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice| 00:21 Fam\;oliltjﬁis%JIGp;ures IDifference 00:12 -01:18
Total Time 00:00 Total Time 04:00 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 02:00 |Planned 06:00 44:30]
Vit Tradltlgr;arLSSummer 02:00 School Production | 02:00 Allocated 05:08 45:05
In the Hall of the 02:00 . . )
Mountain King Ileference - 00:52 00:35
Total Time 03:51 Total Time 01:45 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 [Planned 05:36 36:57
PSHE Assembly (Phase) 03:30
PSHE Ready, Steady, Go (safety Allocated 05:08 35:16
assemblies)
'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice| 00:21 Class Celebrations 01:45 IDifference -00:28 -01 :40|
Total Time 05:00 Total Time 08:00 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 |Planned 13:00 74:00}
P.E. Athletics 03:00 | S&F-StikingaBall | 04:00 Allocated  13:41  75:12
Athlete - Sports Day 02:00 Target - Tennis Skills 04:00 |Difference  00:41 01:12
Total Time 03:51 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 |Planned 03:51 20:27
Languages French - Fruits 03:30 Allocated  03:25 18:48
'YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice| 00:21 IDifference -00:25 -01:39l
Total Time 08:00 Total Time 02:00 Total Time 13:00 Total Time 05:00 |Planned 28:00 43:15
Summer Fayre 02:00 Goblin Car Challenge 01:00 Musical Theatre Production & 10:00 Charity Day - 05:00
Enriched Curriculum Audience Fundraising and Allocated 28:00 43:15
Awareness
Tapestry of Learning 06:00 Gold Awards 01:00 Phase Assembly - People, 03:00 . . .
places and events |D|fference 00:00 00.00|

= upddied

LAY

ZUZZ

Year 3 Summer 2



