Summer Year 3 Long Term Planning											
	Time Available	171:06	Allocated Time	173:06	Allocated Balance	- 01:59	Allocated %	101%			
	Curriculum Weeks	6.8	Planned Time	174:52	Planned Balance	- 03:45	Planned %	102%			
	Theme	Guide Time	Theme	Guide Time	Theme	Guide Time	Theme	Guide Time	Time	e Overvie	•w
Subject	Discrete		What did the Romans do for us?		Discrete		Discrete		Term Annual		
Computing	Total Time	03:30	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	03:30	19:36
	We Are Pollsters	03:00							Allocated	03:25	18:48
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice (including e-safety)	00:30							Difference	- 00:04	- 00:48
Science	Total Time	08:21	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	09:21	72:57
	We Are Physicists - Light	08:00	Science Consolidation & Assessment	01:00					Allocated	10:16	71:46
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21							Difference	00:55	- 01:10
D&T	Total Time	00:21	Total Time	05:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	05:21	28:57
			We are engineers - Catapults	05:00					Allocated	04:33	27:37
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21							Difference	- 00:47	- 01:19
Geography	Total Time	00:21	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	00:21	21:27
									Allocated	00:00	22:37
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21							Difference	- 00:21	01:10
History	Total Time	07:21	Total Time	02:30	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	09:51	20:57
	The Romans	07:00	The Romans - Fishbourne Palace trip	02:30					Allocated	09:34	19:20
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21	·						Difference	- 00:16	- 01:36
R.E.	Total Time	00:21	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	00:21	30:12
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21							Allocated	00:00	27:35
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21							Difference	- 00:21	- 02:36
Art	Total Time	01:21	Total Time	03:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	04:21	25:27
	Sketching - Textured Spheres	01:00	Clay Tiles - Texture Skills	03:00					Allocated	04:33	24:08
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21	Famous sculptures within YGA						Difference	00:12	- 01:18
Music	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	04:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	02:00	Planned	06:00	44:30
			Traditional Summer Games	02:00			School Production	02:00	Allocated	05:08	45:05
			In the Hall of the Mountain King	02:00					Difference	- 00:52	00:35
PSHE	Total Time	03:51	Total Time	01:45	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	05:36	36:57
	PSHE Assembly (Phase) Ready, Steady, Go (safety assemblies)	03:30							Allocated	05:08	35:16
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:21	Class Celebrations	01:45					Difference	- 00:28	- 01:40
P.E. Languages	Total Time	05:00	Total Time	08:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	13:00	74:00
	Athletics	03:00	S&F - Striking a Ball	04:00					Allocated	13:41	75:12
	Athlete - Sports Day	02:00	Target - Tennis Skills	04:00					Difference	00:41	01:12
	Total Time	03:51	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00	Planned	03:51	20:27
	French - Fruits YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	03:30 00:21							Allocated Difference	03:25	18:48 - 01:39
	Tatal Time -	00.00	Tatal Time	00.00	Total Time	42.00	Total Time	05:00			
Enriched Curriculum	Total Time Summer Fayre	08:00 02:00	Total Time Goblin Car Challenge	02:00 01:00	Total Time Musical Theatre Production &	13:00 10:00	Total Time Charity Day -	05:00 05:00	Planned	28:00	43:15
	·				Audience		Fundraising and Awareness	30.30	Allocated	28:00	43:15
	Tapestry of Learning	06:00	Gold Awards	01:00	Phase Assembly - People, places and events	03:00			Difference	00:00	00:00